IN THE PROBATE COURT OF LORAIN COUNTY, OHIO JAMES T. WALTHER, JUDGE

CASE NO:	
ANNUA	L VERIFICATION OF FUNDS TH RESTRICTED ACCESS
To: The Lorain County Probate C	(Loc.R. 64.7 and 75.3)
·	stitution certifies that on the "as of" date set forth below
it had on deposit with it in a	
(specify, i.e. checking, savings certif	ficate, brokerage, or share) account to the credit of
	(exact name in which
account was titled) with the balance	on deposit as of
(date) being \$, including credited earnings. (Acc't # XXXX)
It is reaffirmed and represent	ted to the Court by this financial institution that no part of
these funds (or the earnings thereo	on) shall be released without a specific Order of this Court
except that if the funds are being hel	d for a minor, the funds may be released to the minor upon
the minor reaching the age of majori	ity (18).
Information as of this Date	Name of Financial Institution
	(Address)
Date Signed	Signature of Financial Representative Printed:
	(Title:
Return Completed Form to:	Lorain County Probate Court 225 Court St., 6 th Floor Elyria, OH 44035 Loc. F. 22.3(B)